PREMIER CENTRAL
Bradninch

Bovey Tracey
Cullompton

Exeter

PREMIER EAST
Sidmouth
Budleigh
Exmouth

Seaton

PREMIER NORTH
Heathcoat
Sandford
Hatherleigh

North Devon

PREMIER WEST
Cornwood
Plymouth
Paignton
Plympton

EAST ONE
Heathcoat Il
Thorverton
Whimple
Shobrooke Pk

SOUTH ONE
Torquay

Barton
Abbotskerswell
Bovey Tracey |l

SOUTH TWO
Dartington & Tot
Ipplepen
Chudleigh
Brixham

WEST ONE
Cornwood Il
lvybridge
Plymouth I
Plymstock
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Pts
40
39
25
19

40
27
27
15

37
46
31
13

39
39
33
14

Pts
59
45
36
12

240
25
19
15

37
28
23
12

36
27
27
14

Ave
20.0
19.5
8.33
6.33

20.0
13.5
13.5
7.5

18.5
15.33
10.33
6.5

19.5
19.5
11.0
4.67

Ave
19.7
15.0
12.0
4.0

20.0
12.5
11.5
7.5

18.5
14.0
11.5
6.0

18.0
13.5
13.5
7.0



EAST TWO
Exeter Il
Sandford Il
Clyst SG
Exmouth Il

EAST EAST ONE
Kilmington
Upottery

Ottery SM
Sidmouth

NORTH ONE
Bideford

Braunton

North Devon I
Barnstaple & Pilton

SOUTH THREE
Shaldon

Stoke Gabiriel
Paignton Il
Ashburton

EAST EAST TWO
Chardstock
Sampford P&T
Clyst Hydon
Kentisbeare

SOUTH FOUR
South Devon
Babbacombe
Chelston & K
lpplepen Il

WEST TWO
Yelverton
Plymstock |l
Whitchurch
Plympton Il

WEST THREE
Bridestowe
Tavistock Il
Lewdown
Hatherleigh |l
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Pts
57
28
35
12

40
37
35
15

57
42
34
11

39
29
27
12

Pts
39
38
14
13

39
24
22
12

40
28
27
10

40
26
12
10

Ave
19.0
14.0
11.7
6.0

20.0
18.5
11.7
5..0

19.0
14.0
11.3
3.7

19.5
14.5
13.5
6.0

Ave
19.5
19.0
7.0
6.5

19.5
12.0
11.0
4.0

20.0
14.0
13.5
5.0

20.0
13.0
6.0
5.0



